www.rtsports.com

2022 BAHN3 FFFL 2022 Schedule
Mon Feb 27 12:01pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
#8 - Indy Blue Thunder
#9 - Orland Prairie Dawgs
#1 -Three One South

#7 Texas Terror! XXI

#5 - MO Jacks

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
#8 - Indy Blue Thunder
#6 Smoker

#1 -Three One South
#5 - MO Jacks

#2 - Hurricane Magnets

Week 3 - NFL Week 3

#8 - Indy Blue Thunder
#9 - Orland Prairie Dawgs
#1 -Three One South

#7 Texas Terror! XXI

#2 - Hurricane Magnets

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
#8 - Indy Blue Thunder
#9 - Orland Prairie Dawgs
#6 Smoker

#7 Texas Terror! XXI
#3-DT 13

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
#8 - Indy Blue Thunder
#9 - Orland Prairie Dawgs
#Ten - Dumpster Fire

#7 Texas Terror! XXI

#5 - MO Jacks

Week 6 - NFL Week 6

#8 - Indy Blue Thunder
#9 - Orland Prairie Dawgs
#6 Smoker

#1 -Three One South

#7 Texas Terror! XXI

Week 7 - NFL Week 7

#8 - Indy Blue Thunder
#9 - Orland Prairie Dawgs
#6 Smoker

#Ten - Dumpster Fire

#5 - MO Jacks

Week 8 - NFL Week 8

#8 - Indy Blue Thunder
#9 - Orland Prairie Dawgs
#6 Smoker

#1 -Three One South
#Ten - Dumpster Fire

128 VS #4 - PHX Heatwave 79
85 VS #6 Smoker 132
114 Vs #Ten - Dumpster Fire 141
95 VS #2 - Hurricane Magnets 118
95 VS #3-DT 13 84
75 Vs #9 - Orland Prairie Dawgs 123
117 Vs #Ten - Dumpster Fire 158
79 VS #7 Texas Terror! XXI 104
106 VS #4 - PHX Heatwave 122
94 VS #3-DT 13 96
102 VS #6 Smoker 97
52 Vs #Ten - Dumpster Fire 104
92 S #3 - DT 13 82
86 VS #5 - MO Jacks 101
105 VS #4 - PHX Heatwave 103
129 Vs #Ten - Dumpster Fire 77
110 VS #5 - MO Jacks 124
92 VS #1 -Three One South 117
120 VS #2 - Hurricane Magnets 7
128 VS #4 - PHX Heatwave 94
110 S #1 -Three One South 61
76 VS #6 Smoker 106
99 VS #4 - PHX Heatwave 120
117 VS #3-DT 13 128
80 VS #2 - Hurricane Magnets 140
102 VS #2 - Hurricane Magnets 79
70 VS #3-DT 13 99
72 VS #5 - MO Jacks 77
102 VS #Ten - Dumpster Fire 70
88 VS #4 - PHX Heatwave 141
133 VS #7 Texas Terror! XXI 106
100 VS #1 -Three One South 120
105 VS #4 - PHX Heatwave 102
68 VS #2 - Hurricane Magnets 70
98 VS #3 - DT 13 99
130 VS #3-DT 13 109
84 VS #4 - PHX Heatwave 140
146 VS #7 Texas Terror! XXI 182
83 Vs #2 - Hurricane Magnets 105
97 VS #5 - MO Jacks 83

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 1/3



2022 B4HN3 FFFL

Www.rtsports.com
2022 Schedule
Mon Feb 27 12:01pm ET

Week 9 - NFL Week 9

#8 - Indy Blue Thunder
#9 - Orland Prairie Dawgs
#6 Smoker

#1 -Three One South
#Ten - Dumpster Fire

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
#8 - Indy Blue Thunder
#6 Smoker

#Ten - Dumpster Fire

#5 - MO Jacks

#3 - DT 13

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
#8 - Indy Blue Thunder
#9 - Orland Prairie Dawgs
#1 -Three One South

#7 Texas Terror! XXI

#2 - Hurricane Magnets

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
#8 - Indy Blue Thunder
#9 - Orland Prairie Dawgs
#6 Smoker

#7 Texas Terror! XXI

#5 - MO Jacks

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
#8 - Indy Blue Thunder
#9 - Orland Prairie Dawgs
#6 Smoker

#7 Texas Terror! XXI

#2 - Hurricane Magnets

Week 14 - NFL Week 14
#1 -Three One South

#2 - Hurricane Magnets
#3-DT 13

#4 - PHX Heatwave

#5 - MO Jacks

#6 Smoker

#7 Texas Terror! XXI

#8 - Indy Blue Thunder
#9 - Orland Prairie Dawgs
#Ten - Dumpster Fire

Week 15 - NFL Week 15
#Ten - Dumpster Fire

#6 Smoker

#2 - Hurricane Magnets
#3-DT 13

#9 - Orland Prairie Dawgs

Week 16 - NFL Week 16
#6 Smoker

127
87
134
83
153

117
106
76
112
88

115
99
119
80
78

134
96
109
115
84

135
84
147
129
81

141

85
159
143
123
111
107
143

81

59

78
136
98
112
108

85

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs

#5 - MO Jacks

#7 Texas Terror! XXI
#2 - Hurricane Magnets
#4 - PHX Heatwave
#3-DT 13

#9 - Orland Prairie Dawgs
#1 -Three One South

#7 Texas Terror! XXI

#2 - Hurricane Magnets
#4 - PHX Heatwave

#6 Smoker

#Ten - Dumpster Fire
#5 - MO Jacks

#4 - PHX Heatwave
#3 - DT 13

#1 -Three One South
#2 - Hurricane Magnets
#Ten - Dumpster Fire
#3 - DT 13

#4 - PHX Heatwave

#Ten - Dumpster Fire
#1 -Three One South
#3 - DT 13

#5 - MO Jacks

#4 - PHX Heatwave

* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average

#8 - Indy Blue Thunder
#1 -Three One South
#4 - PHX Heatwave
#7 Texas Terror! XXI
#5 - MO Jacks

#8 - Indy Blue Thunder

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

74
99
77
123
104

68
70
125
77
131

155
32
55

143

130

139
111
122

96
108

68
93
51
96
143

115
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
115

145
114
140
108

91

104

Page 2/3



www.rtsports.com
2022 BAHN3 FFFL 2022 Schedule
Mon Feb 27 12:01pm ET

#3-DT 13 94 VS #4 - PHX Heatwave 92
#Ten - Dumpster Fire 57 VS #1 -Three One South 128
#2 - Hurricane Magnets 90 VS #7 Texas Terror! XXI 73
#9 - Orland Prairie Dawgs 90 VS #5 - MO Jacks 149

Week 17 - NFL Week 17

#3-DT 13 93 Vs #8 - Indy Blue Thunder 120
#6 Smoker 103 VS #4 - PHX Heatwave 109
#2 - Hurricane Magnets 83 Vs #1 -Three One South 97
#Ten - Dumpster Fire 64 Vs #7 Texas Terror! XXI 157
#9 - Orland Prairie Dawgs 77 Vs #5 - MO Jacks 77

Week 18 - NFL Week 18

#3-DT 13 105 VS #8 - Indy Blue Thunder 85
#6 Smoker 47 VS #4 - PHX Heatwave 75
#2 - Hurricane Magnets 77 Vs #1 -Three One South 66
#Ten - Dumpster Fire 56 VS #7 Texas Terror! XXI 106
#9 - Orland Prairie Dawgs 71 VS #5 - MO Jacks 71

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 3/3



