## **2022 B4HN3 FFFL**

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
#8 - Indy Blue Thunder	128	VS	#4 - PHX Heatwave	79
#9 - Orland Prairie Dawgs	85	VS	#6 Smoker	132
#1 -Three One South	114	VS	#Ten - Dumpster Fire	141
#7 Texas Terror! XXI	95	VS	#2 - Hurricane Magnets	118
#5 - MO Jacks	95	vs	#3 - DT 13	84
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
#8 - Indy Blue Thunder	75	VS	#9 - Orland Prairie Dawgs	123
#6 Smoker	117	VS	#Ten - Dumpster Fire	158
#1 -Three One South	79	VS	#7 Texas Terror! XXI	104
#5 - MO Jacks	106	VS	#4 - PHX Heatwave	122
#2 - Hurricane Magnets	94	vs	#3 - DT 13	96
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
	102	\/O	#6 Smoker	97
#8 - Indy Blue Thunder		VS		
#9 - Orland Prairie Dawgs	52	VS	#Ten - Dumpster Fire	104
#1 -Three One South	92	VS	#3 - DT 13	82
#7 Texas Terror! XXI	86	VS	#5 - MO Jacks	101
#2 - Hurricane Magnets	105	VS	#4 - PHX Heatwave	103
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
#8 - Indy Blue Thunder	129	VS	#Ten - Dumpster Fire	77
#9 - Orland Prairie Dawgs	110	VS	#5 - MO Jacks	124
#6 Smoker	92	VS	#1 -Three One South	117
#7 Texas Terror! XXI	120	VS	#2 - Hurricane Magnets	77
#3 - DT 13	128	vs	#4 - PHX Heatwave	94
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
#8 - Indy Blue Thunder	110	VS	#1 -Three One South	61
#9 - Orland Prairie Dawgs	76	VS	#6 Smoker	106
#Ten - Dumpster Fire	99	VS	#4 - PHX Heatwave	120
#7 Texas Terror! XXI	117	VS	#3 - DT 13	128
#5 - MO Jacks	80	vs	#2 - Hurricane Magnets	140
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
#8 - Indy Blue Thunder	102	VS	#2 - Hurricane Magnets	79
•	70		#3 - DT 13	99
#9 - Orland Prairie Dawgs		VS		
#6 Smoker	72	VS	#5 - MO Jacks	77
#1 -Three One South #7 Texas Terror! XXI	102 88	vs vs	#Ten - Dumpster Fire #4 - PHX Heatwave	70 141
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
#8 - Indy Blue Thunder	133	VS	#7 Texas Terror! XXI	106
#9 - Orland Prairie Dawgs	100	VS	#1 -Three One South	120
#6 Smoker	105	VS	#4 - PHX Heatwave	102
#Ten - Dumpster Fire	68	VS	#2 - Hurricane Magnets	70
#5 - MO Jacks	98	VS	#3 - DT 13	99
Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
#8 - Indy Blue Thunder	130	vs	#3 - DT 13	109
#9 - Orland Prairie Dawgs	84	VS	#4 - PHX Heatwave	140
#6 Smoker	146	VS	#7 Texas Terror! XXI	182
#1 -Three One South	83	VS	#2 - Hurricane Magnets	105
#Ten - Dumpster Fire	97	vs	#5 - MO Jacks	83
Sir Dampstor i iio	31	¥J	Jaono	00

## 2022 B4HN3 FFFL

www.rtsports.com 2022 Schedule Mon Feb 27 12:01pm ET

Week 9 - NFL Week 9				_
#8 - Indy Blue Thunder	127	VS	#5 - MO Jacks	74
#9 - Orland Prairie Dawgs	87	VS	#7 Texas Terror! XXI	99
#6 Smoker	134	VS	#2 - Hurricane Magnets	77
#1 -Three One South	83	VS	#4 - PHX Heatwave	123
#Ten - Dumpster Fire	153	VS	#3 - DT 13	104
#1011 Bumpater Fire	100	٧٥	#0 51 10	104
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
#8 - Indy Blue Thunder	117	VS	#9 - Orland Prairie Dawgs	68
#6 Smoker	106	VS	#1 -Three One South	70
#Ten - Dumpster Fire	76	VS	#7 Texas Terror! XXI	125
#5 - MO Jacks	112	VS	#2 - Hurricane Magnets	77
#3 - DT 13	88	VS	#4 - PHX Heatwave	131
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
#8 - Indy Blue Thunder	115	VS	#6 Smoker	155
#9 - Orland Prairie Dawgs	99	VS	#Ten - Dumpster Fire	32
#1 -Three One South	119	VS	#5 - MO Jacks	55
#7 Texas Terror! XXI	80	vs VS	#4 - PHX Heatwave	143
#2 - Hurricane Magnets	78	VS VS	#3 - DT 13	130
#2 - numcane wagnets	70	VS	#3-01 13	130
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
#8 - Indy Blue Thunder	134	VS	#1 -Three One South	139
#9 - Orland Prairie Dawgs	96	VS	#2 - Hurricane Magnets	111
#6 Smoker	109	VS	#Ten - Dumpster Fire	122
#7 Texas Terror! XXI	115	VS	#3 - DT 13	96
#5 - MO Jacks	84	VS	#4 - PHX Heatwave	108
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
#8 - Indy Blue Thunder	135	VS	#Ten - Dumpster Fire	68
#9 - Orland Prairie Dawgs	84	VS	#1 -Three One South	93
#6 Smoker	147	VS	#3 - DT 13	51
#7 Texas Terror! XXI	129	VS	#5 - MO Jacks	96
#2 - Hurricane Magnets	81	VS	#4 - PHX Heatwave	143
Week 14 - NFL Week 14				
#1 -Three One South	141	VS	* League Average	115
#2 - Hurricane Magnets	85		* League Average	115
#3 - DT 13	159	vs vs	* League Average	115
#4 - PHX Heatwave	143	VS VS	* League Average	115
#5 - MO Jacks	123	VS VS	* League Average	115
#6 Smoker	111	VS VS	* League Average	115
#7 Texas Terror! XXI	107	VS	* League Average	115
#8 - Indy Blue Thunder	143	VS	* League Average	115
#9 - Orland Prairie Dawgs	81	VS VS	* League Average	115
#Ten - Dumpster Fire	59	VS	* League Average	115
			-	
Week 15 - NFL Week 15	70	\ <b>'</b> 0	#9 Indy Plus Thunder	1.45
#Ten - Dumpster Fire	78 126	VS	#8 - Indy Blue Thunder	145
#6 Smoker	136	VS	#1 -Three One South	114
#2 - Hurricane Magnets	98 112	VS	#4 - PHX Heatwave	140
#3 - DT 13	112	VS	#7 Texas Terror! XXI	108
#9 - Orland Prairie Dawgs	108	VS	#5 - MO Jacks	91
Week 16 - NFL Week 16				
#6 Smoker	85	VS	#8 - Indy Blue Thunder	104



## 2022 B4HN3 FFFL

www.rtsports.com 2022 Schedule Mon Feb 27 12:01pm ET

				_
#3 - DT 13	94	VS	#4 - PHX Heatwave	92
#Ten - Dumpster Fire	57	VS	#1 -Three One South	128
#2 - Hurricane Magnets	90	VS	#7 Texas Terror! XXI	73
#9 - Orland Prairie Dawgs	90	VS	#5 - MO Jacks	149
Week 17 - NFL Week 17				
#3 - DT 13	93	VS	#8 - Indy Blue Thunder	120
#6 Smoker	103	VS	#4 - PHX Heatwave	109
#2 - Hurricane Magnets	83	VS	#1 -Three One South	97
#Ten - Dumpster Fire	64	VS	#7 Texas Terror! XXI	157
#9 - Orland Prairie Dawgs	77	VS	#5 - MO Jacks	77
Week 18 - NFL Week 18				
#3 - DT 13	105	VS	#8 - Indy Blue Thunder	85
#6 Smoker	47	VS	#4 - PHX Heatwave	75
#2 - Hurricane Magnets	77	VS	#1 -Three One South	66
#Ten - Dumpster Fire	56	VS	#7 Texas Terror! XXI	106
#9 - Orland Prairie Dawgs	71	VS	#5 - MO Jacks	71